Master Elite Master Senior Designer Associate
Designer Designer Designer Designer
(owner)
Women 85+ 70+ 65+ 55+ 40+
Haircut
Men Haircut 48+ 45+ 40+ 35+ 30+
Children's n/a 40+ 35+ 20+ 20+
Haircut (under
12 yrs.)
Blow Dry with | 30+ 30+ 30+ 20+ 20+
Chemical
Service
Shampoo and | 45+ 45+ 45+ 35+ 25+

Blow Dry

Consultation

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Fringe or Neck
Trim

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Complimentary

Chemical

Services *

Root Touch 90+ 90+ 80+ 75+ 60+
Color

Mini Highlight | 80+ 85+ 75+ 70+ 60+
(10 foils or

less)

Partial 120+ 120+ 100+ 95+ 85+
Highlight (half

of the head)

Full Highlight | 155+ 150+ 130+ 110+ 100+
(entire head)

Mini & Root 170+ 170+ 155+ 145+ 125+
Touch Color

Partial & Root | 210+ 205+ 175+ 170+ 145+
Touch Color

Full & Root 245+ 240+ 200+ 185+ 165+
Touch Color

Balayage 175+ 165+ 160+ 160+ 140+
Toner or Gloss | 25+ 25+ 25+ 25+ 25+
Perm n/a 120+ 105+ 95+ 75+




Partial Perm

n/a

85+

75+

70+

50+

Express
Brazilian
Blowout

150+

150+

150+

150+

75+

Split End
Treatment

30+

30+

30+

30+

30+

Natural Tech
Conditioning
Treatment

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

Brazilian
Blowout

275+

275+

275+

275+

250+

Color
Correction
(requires
consultation)

200/hr

200/hr

200/hr

200/hr

200/hr

Special
Occasion
Styling

Bridal Styling

120+

110+

100+

90+

90+

Special Event
Up-Styling

95+

90+

85+

85+

65+

Mother of the
Bride/Groom

70+

50+

60+

50+

40+

Flat
Iron/Curling

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

+ indicates the chance of increased pricing due to length and density of the hair. Your stylist can provide you
with a more accurate price upon request.

*Chemical services do not include a Blow dry

Balayage: technique for highlighting the hair in which the stylist hand paints color in a way to create a
graduated (ombre), natural effect.

Split End Treatment: Product by Brazilian Blowout applied to the ends of the hair to instantly repair, mend and
seal broken and split ends for up to 4 weeks. Can be added to any service.





