	Master Elite Designer (owner)	Master Designer	Senior Designer	Designer	Associate Designer
Women Haircut	85+	70+	65+	55+	40+
Men Haircut	48+	45+	40+	35+	30+
Children's Haircut (under 12 yrs.)	n/a	40+	35+	20+	20+
Blow Dry with Chemical Service	30+	30+	30+	20+	20+
Shampoo and Blow Dry	45+	45+	45+	35+	25+
Consultation	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary
Fringe or Neck Trim	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary	Complimentary
Chemical Services *					
Root Touch Color	90+	90+	80+	75+	60+
Mini Highlight (10 foils or less)	80+	85+	75+	70+	60+
Partial Highlight (half of the head)	120+	120+	100+	95+	85+
Full Highlight (entire head)	155+	150+	130+	110+	100+
Mini & Root Touch Color	170+	170+	155+	145+	125+
Partial & Root Touch Color	210+	205+	175+	170+	145+
Full & Root Touch Color	245+	240+	200+	185+	165+
Balayage	175+	165+	160+	160+	140+
Toner or Gloss	25+	25+	25+	25+	25+
Perm	n/a	120+	105+	95+	75+

Partial Perm	n/a	85+	75+	70+	50+
Express Brazilian Blowout	150+	150+	150+	150+	75+
Split End Treatment	30+	30+	30+	30+	30+
Natural Tech Conditioning Treatment	25+	25+	25+	25+	25+
Brazilian Blowout	275+	275+	275+	275+	250+
Color Correction (requires consultation)	200/hr	200/hr	200/hr	200/hr	200/hr
Special Occasion Styling					
Bridal Styling	120+	110+	100+	90+	90+
Special Event Up-Styling	95+	90+	85+	85+	65+
Mother of the Bride/Groom	70+	50+	60+	50+	40+
Flat Iron/Curling	25+	25+	25+	25+	25+
1	1	1	1	1	1

⁺ indicates the chance of increased pricing due to length and density of the hair. Your stylist can provide you with a more accurate price upon request.

Balayage: technique for highlighting the hair in which the stylist hand paints color in a way to create a graduated (ombre), natural effect.

Split End Treatment: Product by Brazilian Blowout applied to the ends of the hair to instantly repair, mend and seal broken and split ends for up to 4 weeks. Can be added to any service.

^{*}Chemical services do not include a Blow dry